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ONE SHOT / 11th 
INTERNATIONAL SHORT FILM FESTIVAL 
June 2-9, 2013, Yerevan, Armenia 

 
PROGRAM 

JUNE 2 / SUNDAY  
17:00                                                 ONE SHOT 2013 - OPENING OF THE EXHIBITION 

100x100=900 videoart - MAGMART VIDEOFESTIVAL, OSTUNI, ITALY 
20 years` THE BEST - VIDEOMINUTO, PRATO, ITALY 

1 & 5 minutes, 2012 - AZYL FOUNDATION, BRATISLAVA, SLOVAKIA 
The system - PEACE DIALOGUE, VANADZOR, ARMENIA 

Social ads - ASSOCIATION OF AUDIO VISUAL REPORTERS, ARMENIA 
Hayk Bianjyan - VANISHING MEMORIES, ARMENIA 

Anahit Hayrapetyan - PRINCESS TO SLAVE, ARMENIA 
Vahan Ishkhanyan - WHO ARE THEY? THE MUSLIM HAMSHENS WHO SPEAK ARMENIAN, ARMENIA 

Gayane Yeghiazaryan - PORTRAIT, ARMENIA 
Davit Stepanyan - POLICE WATCHING 01.05.2012, ARMENIA 

Hyun Joo Min - RED PEPPER, FINLAND 
Bijan Mottahedeh - OIL FACTOR, USA 

19:00                                                  "ONE SHOT" 2013, OPENING CEREMONY 
 

                                                                                                                                                 JUNE 3 / MONDAY 
 
SCREENING HALL 
16:00 - 17:00                                                   CINEMA WITHOUT BORDER 

Piruza Khalapyan - VOICELESS, 11:00, ARMENIA 
Gerard Cairaschi - STORY, 6:45, FRANCE 

Elena Cordoba - FALLEN ANGEL, 14:00, SPAIN 
Victor Orozco Ramirez - REALITY 2.0, 11:00, GERMANY / MEXICO 

Paul O’Donoghue - Î²ðØÆð Î²Ü²â îàîºØ, 3:25, IRELAND 
17:00 - 18:00                           SHORT FILMS 

Arevik Avanesyan - A VERY SIMPLE STORY, 07:20, ARMENIA 
Garik Hovhannisyan - VACUUM, 35:00, ARMENIA 
Lilit YanGaspar - THE REASON, 13:00, ARMENIA 

18:00 - 20:00                                                ONE MINUTE  -  ONE SHOT, 2013 
 81 FILMS / 61 - IN COMPETITION, 20 - OUT 

20:00 - 22:00                          ONE SHOT XI FORUM OPENING 
ARMEN RONOV - WINTER APPLE, ARMENIA, 61:00, 2012 

 
                                                                                                                                               JUNE  4 / TUESDAY 
 
SCREENING HALL 
13:00 - 14:00                SHORT FILMS / Repetition 

Lilit YanGaspar - THE REASON, 13:00, ARMENIA  
Garik Hovhannisyan - VACUUM, 35:00, ARMENIA 

Arevik Avanesyan - A VERY SIMPLE STORY, 07:20, ARMENIA 
14:00 - 16:00     ONE MINUTE  -  ONE SHOT, 2013 

 81 FILMS / 61 - IN COMPETITION, 20 - OUT 
16:00 - 17:00                                                            UNICEF / 35:00 

ONE MINUTE FILMS 
17:00 - 18:30               SHORT FILMS 

Vardan Danielyan - SHORT MESSAGE, 12:00, ARMENIA  
Marianna Yeghiazaryan - THE SHIRT, 10:00, ARMENIA 

Svetlana Antonyan - UNTITLED, 10:00, FRANCE 
Gabriel Folgado - ANCESTRAL DELICATESSEN, 15:00, SPAIN 

18:30 - 20:00                                   CINEMA WITHOUT BORDER 
Davit Stepanyan  

PRETTY GIRL,WHY HAVE YOU COME, DO YOU WANT TO DO MY JOB? 62:00, ARMENIA 
20:00 - 21:00                          CINEWORD 

EDGAR BAGHDASARYAN - GAMES / 1990, 17:00, ARMENIA 
21:00 - 23:00                                  PANEL DISCUSSION OF SHORT FILMS 
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                                                                                                                                               June  5 / WEDNESDAY 
 
SCREENING HALL  
13:00 - 14:30                 SHORT FILMS / Repetition 

Svetlana Antonyan - UNTITLED, 10:00, FRANCE 
Marianna Yeghiazaryan - THE SHIRT, 10:00, ARMENIA 

Vardan Danielyan - SHORT MESSAGE, 12:00, ARMENIA 
Gabriel Folgado - ANCESTRAL DELICATESSEN, 15:00, SPAIN 

14:30 - 16:30                 ONE MINUTE  -  ONE SHOT, 2013 
81 FILMS / 61 - IN COMPETITION, 20 - OUT  

16:30 - 18:00                                                          BRITISH COUNCIL 
"BAFTA SHORTS" 2012 

Rungano Nyoni - Mwansa the Great, 23:00 
Arash Ashtiani - Only Sound Remains, 15:00 

Babak Anvari - Two and Two, 8:00 
Grant Orchard - A Morning Stroll, 7:00 

18:00 - 19:00                                                            SHORT FILMS 
Irina Tsilyk - COMMEMORATION, 24:00, UKRAINE  

Luis Maria Ferrandez - COPENHAGEN, 05:00, SPAIN 
Artem Volochkov - THE FIRE, 25:00, RUSSIA 

19:00 - 21:00                                               ONE SHOT / CLOSE UP 
Davit Stepanyan - ILLUSION OF RESEMBLANC, 2004, 34:00, ARMENIA 

Davit Stepanyan - THE ADRESS: ARMENIA, 2009, 34:00, ARMENIA 
21:00 - 22:00                                    ONE SHOT - FRESH AIR 

Hayk Bianjyan - VANISHING MEMORIES, 40:00, ARMENIA 
 

                                                                                                                                               JUNE 6 / THURSDAY                       
 
SCREENING HALL 
13:00 - 14:30                                              SHORT FILMS / Repetition 

Artem Volochkov - THE FIRE, 25:00, RUSSIA 
Luis Maria Ferrandez - COPENHAGEN, 05:00, SPAIN 

Irina Tsilyk - COMMEMORATION, 24:00, UKRAINE  
14:30 - 16:30               ONE MINUTE  -  ONE SHOT, 2013 

81 FILMS / 61 - IN COMPETITION, 20 - OUT 
17:00 - 18:00                                             ONE SHOT - FRESH AIR 

EDGAR KHACHATRYAN - PEACE DIALOGUE 
18:00 - 19:00                 ONE SHOT STORY 

VAHAN ISHKHANYAN - WHO ARE THEY? THE MUSLIM HAMSHENS WHO SPEAK ARMENIAN 
19:00 - 20:00                                                       SHORT FILMS 

Anna Sarukhanova - AWAY, 17:00, RUSSIA 
Samuel Martin Delgado - MALPAIS, 13:00, SPAIN 

Irina Basenko - SERYOGA, 16:30, RUSSIA 
Josecho De Linares - MY RIGHT EYE, 13:00, SPAIN 

20:00 - 21:00                                                               FILM WORKSHOP 
NAIRA MURADYAN - BALLET, 17:30, 2012, ARMENIA 

21:00 - 22:00                                                     ONE SHOT - FRESH AIR 
Davit Stepanyan - BEING A CITIZEN, 2012, 32:00, ARMENIA 

 
                                                                                                                                                          JUNE 7 / FRIDAY 

 
SCREENING HALL 
13:00 - 14:30                                                       SHORT FILMS / Repetition 

Josecho De Linares - MY RIGHT EYE, 13:00, SPAIN 
Irina Basenko - SERYOGA, 16:30, RUSSIA 

Samuel Martin Delgado - MALPAIS, 13:00, SPAIN 
Anna Sarukhanova - AWAY, 17:00, RUSSIA 

14:30 - 16:30                ONE MINUTE  -  ONE SHOT, 2013 
81 FILMS / 61 - IN COMPETITION, 20 - OUT 

17:00 - 18:30                    ARZUMAN HARUTYUNYAN 
SOCIAL ADVERTISING AND ABSENCE OF SCREEN 

18:30 - 20:00                                                      SHORT FILMS 
Davit Munoz - ABOUT NDUGU, 16:00, SPAIN 

Simone Massi  - ABOUT KILLING THE PIG, 06:00, ITALY  
Aynur Askarov - WE ARE NOT SLAVES, 15:00, RUSSIA  

Bartosz Kruhlik - VANISHING, 20:00, POLAND 
Juan Pablo Zaramella - LUMINARIS, 06:00, ARGENTINA 

20:00 - 22:00                                                     ONE SHOT / CLOSE UP      
Mikael Vatinyan – JOAN AND THE VOICES, 2011, 67:00, ARMENIA 

Mikael Vatinyan - BOJO, 2007, 10:00, ARMENIA 
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AUTHOR'S DAY                                                                                                                          JUNE 8 / FRIDAY  
 
SCREENING HALL    

SHORT FILMS - COMPETITION / Repetition day 
12:00 - 13:30    Juan Pablo Zaramella - LUMINARIS, 06:00, ARGENTINA 

Bartosz Kruhlik - VANISHING, 20:00, POLAND 
Aynur Askarov - WE ARE NOT SLAVES, 15:00, RUSSIA 
Simone Massi  - ABOUT KILLING THE PIG, 06:00, ITALY 

Davit Munoz - ABOUT NDUGU, 16:00, SPAIN 
13:30 - 13:40                          
13:40 - 14:40                            Josecho De Linares - MY RIGHT EYE, 13:00, SPAIN 

Irina Basenko - SERYOGA, 16:30, RUSSIA 
Samuel Martin Delgado - MALPAIS, 13:00, SPAIN 

Anna Sarukhanova - AWAY, 17:00, RUSSIA 
14:40 - 14:50              
14:50 - 16:20                                      Artem Volochkov - THE FIRE, 25:00, RUSSIA 

Luis Maria Ferrandez - COPENHAGEN, 05:00, SPAIN 
Irina Tsilyk - COMMEMORATION, 24:00, UKRAINE 

16:20 - 16:30               
16:30 - 17:30                          Svetlana Antonyan - UNTITLED, 10:00, FRANCE 

Marianna Yeghiazaryan - THE SHIRT, 10:00, ARMENIA 
Vardan Danielyan - SHORT MESSAGE, 12:00, ARMENIA 

Gabriel Folgado - ANCESTRAL DELICATESSEN, 15:00, SPAIN 
17:30 - 17:40               
17:40 - 18:40                        Lilit YanGaspar - THE REASON, 13:00, ARMENIA 

Garik Hovhannisyan - VACUUM, 35:00, ARMENIA 
Arevik Avanesyan - A VERY SIMPLE STORY, 07:20, ARMENIA 

19:00 - 21:00                                               ONE MINUTE  -  ONE SHOT,  2013 
81 FILMS / 61 - IN COMPETITION, 20 - OUT 

21:00 - 22:00                                                       AUTHOR'S CHOICE   
    

  THE DISCUSSION AND VOTING FOR 3 COMPETITION PROGRAMS 
 

Present Participants of  ONE SHOT XIth 
 

The partivipants of the XI Festival vote for films in competition. Each director has one vote. The one who will gather 
most votes over 30% will be the winner of “Author’s Choice” diploma. Less than 30% votes will be taken to 2nd round. 

The voting will start at 21:30. 
 

 
AWARDS                                                                                                                                     JUNE  9 / SUNDAY 
 
17:00 - 18:30                     "ONE SHOT" INTERNATIONAL SHORT FILM FESTIVAL, ARMENIA  

COLLECTION 
 

19: 00 -                                                               AWARDING CEREMONY 
SCREENING OF THE AWARDED FILMS 

 
  CLOSING CEREMONY 
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